
PROTOCOL
H.K. Prizma : Scotland

Result 3:2
Shots on goal 25:5

August 13, 12:15
INBOX

* Players are accepted in the local federation.

Goals
1st Period 

05:10 SCD Jackson Harvey (22) Assist.: Murray Johnston (10), Max King (25)   

10:57 PRZ Markuss Oļeiņikovs (18) Assist.: Gavriils Saperins (17)   

2nd Period 

15:53 PRZ Markuss Oļeiņikovs (18) Assist.: Tomass Štrombergs (26)   

26:20 SCD Ryan Venters (24)   

3rd Period 

40:15 PRZ Deniss Kuzmenko (8) Assist.: Markuss Oļeiņikovs (18)   

Penalties
1st Period 

12:10 PRZ Vitalii Putikov (9) : Charging - 2 min   

13:27 PRZ Vladyslav Polishchuk (1) : Delay of game - 2 min   

2nd Period 

18:03 SCD Ben Spears (26) : Interference - 2 min   

18:55 SCD Dylan Ferguson (19) : Charging - 2 min   

25:26 SCD Cole Chalmers (7) : Tripping - 2 min   

3rd Period 

30:00 SCD Max King (25) : Elbowing - 2 min   

38:30 SCD Cole Chalmers (7) : Tripping - 2 min   

42:42 PRZ Ņikita Lastovskis (13) : Roughing - 2 min   

45:00 SCD Harry Hudson (34) : Roughing - 2 min   

45:00 PRZ Markuss Oļeiņikovs (18) : Roughing - 2 min   

45:00 PRZ Artūrs Romanovskis (33) : Roughing - 2 min   

PRZ player statistics
Name Surname POS G A P PIM
Vladyslav Polishchuk (1) GK 0 0 0 2      

Maksym Sytnik (4) D 0 0 0 0      



Markuss Salna (7) F 0 0 0 0      

Deniss Kuzmenko (8) F 1 0 1 0      

Vitalii Putikov (9) F 0 0 0 2      

Markuss Dedzis (10) D 0 0 0 0      

Tymofii Yurchenko (12) F 0 0 0 0      

Ņikita Lastovskis (13) D 0 0 0 2      

Miks Zīle (15) F 0 0 0 0      

Mārtiņš Strauss (16) F 0 0 0 0      

Gavriils Saperins (17) F 0 1 1 0      

Markuss Oļeiņikovs (18) F 2 1 3 2      

Klāvs Brics (19) D 0 0 0 0      

Ričards Neimanis (23) F 0 0 0 0      

Adrians Andreičiks (24) F 0 0 0 0      

Tomass Štrombergs (26) D 0 1 1 0      

Raiens Logins (27) F 0 0 0 0      

Artūrs Romanovskis (33) GK 0 0 0 2      

SCD player statistics
Name Surname POS G A P PIM
Crawford Murray (2) D 0 0 0 0      

Nikita Tuzov (3) F 0 0 0 0      

Cole Chalmers (7) F 0 0 0 4      

Maki Macaskill (9) F 0 0 0 0      

Murray Johnston (10) C 0 1 1 0      

Jackson O'Neil (11) D 0 0 0 0      

Dylan Ferguson (19) C 0 0 0 2      

Alex Christie (20) D 0 0 0 0      

Jackson Harvey (22) F 1 0 1 0      

Ryan Venters (24) C 1 0 1 0      

Max King (25) F 0 1 1 2      

Ben Spears (26) D 0 0 0 2      

Charlie McLean (27) D 0 0 0 0      

Tyler Crawford (28) D 0 0 0 0      

Harry Hudson (34) F 0 0 0 2      

Aaron Guild (35) GK 0 0 0 0      

Cameron Lees (88) GK 0 0 0 0      

Other facts
Linesman Viktors Hiršsons  

Linesman Ingars Kļaviņš  
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